Please Note: Whilst every precaution is taken to ensure the information herein is correct, Powermac® accepts no liability whatsoever for errors or omissions. In the interest of continuous improvement, we reserve
the right to change the specifications or design of any cable product without prior notice. Always confirm that you have the latest catalogue/pricing before commencing tender/installation.Please Note: Whilst every precaution is taken to ensure the information herein is correct, Powermac® accepts no liability whatsoever for errors or omissions. In the interest of continuous improvement, we
reserve the right to change the specifications or design of any product without prior notice. Always confirm that you have the latest catalogue/pricing before commencing tender/installation.
Material: 99.5% pure aluminium
99.95% pure copper
Joint Method: Friction Welding
Operation Temperature: - 40°C to 100°C
Conformant Standards: AS4325-1(AUS.)
Bi-Metal Lugs
POWERMAC
CABLES
Phone: 1800 100 000
Website: www.powermac.net.au
Email: sales@powermac.net.au
Address: 3/260 Musgrave Road
Coopers Plains, QLD, 4108
Technical Data Sheet
Part No. Cable Spec.
(mm2)
Dimensions (mm)
d D W L LI T
LBM025 25 7.5 12 22 75 32 4.5 M8, M10
LBM035 35 8.5 12 22 75 32 4.5 M8, M10
LBM050 50 9.5 16 22 75 32 5 M10, M12
LBM070 70 11.5 16 22 75 32 5 M10, M12
LBM095 95 13.5 21.5 30 115 60 6 M10, M12
LBM120 120 15.5 21.5 30 115 60 6 M12
LBM150 150 16.5 27 35 120 60 6 M12
LBM185 185 18.5 27 35 120 60 6 M12, M16
LBM240 240 22 35 35 135 60 7 M12, M16
LBM300 300 23.5 35 35 135 60 7 M12, M16
LBM400 400 26.5 47 50 165 70 10 M12, M16
LBM500 500 30 47 50 165 70 10 M16, M20
LBM630 630 34 54 50 185 70 10 M16, M20